Smallest, Most Reliable
Switching Media Converter
MiniMc LFPT
Smallest, Most Reliable Switching
Media Converter
MiniMc LFPT
Media conversion is the most cost-effective solution for extending the
productive life of legacy wiring plants and equipment while allowing

MiniMc LFPT SFP *
855-11619 SFP 1 Various 1 RJ45
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
NUMBER FIBER FIBER
PORTS RANGE ETHERNET
PORTS
ETHERNET
CONNECTOR
MiniMc LFPT, TP-TX/FX
855-11620 MM850-ST 1 2 km 1 RJ45
855-11621 MM850-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45
855-11622 MM1300-ST 1 5 km 1 RJ45
855-11623 MM1300-SC 1 5 km 1 RJ45
855-11624 SM1310/PLUS-ST 1 40 km 1 RJ45
855-11625 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
855-11626 SM1310/LONG-ST 1 80 km 1 RJ45
855-11627 SM1310/LONG-SC 1 80 km 1 RJ45
855-11641 SM1550/LONG-SC 1 80 km 1 RJ45
SINGLE STRAND FIBER **
855-11619 1
855-11650 SSFX-MM1300-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45
855-11651 SSFX-MM1550-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45
855-11652 SSFX-SM1310-SC 1 20 km 1 RJ45
855-11653 SSFX-SM1550-SC 1 20 km 1 RJ45
855-11654 SSFX-SM1310/PLUS-
SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
855-11655 SSFX-SM1550/PLUS-
SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
855-11656 SSFX-SM1310/LONG-
SC 1 60 km 1 RJ45
855-11657 SSFX-SM1550/LONG-
SC 1 60 km 1 RJ45
* SFP Fiber sold separately
MiniMc TP-TX/FX also available in CWDM Fiber.
Call for details.